PNOZ mmOp-T

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHus:

3KcTpemarnbHbIe YCNOBUS OKpYyKatoLLei
cpefbl:

Yuncno umdpoBbIX BXOOO0B:

Yuncno KoHUrypupyembix BXO40B/BbIXOL4OB:
Yuncno BbIXO40B C TECTOBBIMY MMMYJIbCAMM:
KonuyecTtBo nonynpoBOAHMKOBBIX BbIXOOOB:
HanpspkeHne nutanus (V):

Twun nuTatoLero HanpsHKeHus:
notpebnsaemas mowHocTtb DC:

PaspeLueHHoe ymcno moaynen
pacLuMpeHus:

Mon.nepekntoy.Bbixoq 1-
non.nonynpos.kar.3:

Paamep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BeicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyrTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasa Temnepartypa:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

772010

Configurable compact control system PNOZmulti Mini expansion module
not expandable, for extended environmental conditions, 20 safe digital
inputs, up to 8 of which can be configured as auxiliary outputs, 4 safe
semiconductor outputs.

CE:;cULus Listed; TUV;:BG;CCC

PaclmnpeHHbIi TemnepaTypHbIn AnanasoH

12
8

4

4
24,0
DC

35.0 W

45.0 mm
100.0 mm
120.0 mm
245¢
230 g

-25-60 °C
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

[ononHuTenbHbIE KOMMOHEHTbI

773010L Lite License for PNOZmulti Config.
750008 PNOZ s Set1screw terminals 45mm
esosecee
751008 PNOZ s Set1spring loaded terminals 45mm
779201 PNOZmulti Chipcard 1 piece
I‘ﬂ""’_} ez
779211 Chipcard 1 piece 32kB

[ononHuTtenbHble npuHagneXxXHocTu

312992

PSSu A USB-CABO3

ﬁ 312993

PSSu A USB-CABO05

r ﬁ 750020

PNOZ s connector (10 pieces)

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

cTpaHuua 2/4



PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

ﬂ 773010B Basic License for PNOZmulti Config.
ﬂ 773010K User License for PNOZmulti Config
a 773010U Basic Upgr License for PNOZmulti Config
ﬂ 773010V User Upgr License for PNOZmulti Config
ﬂ 773011B Basic License for PNOZmulti Service
ﬂ 773011K User License for PNOZmulti Service
ﬂ 773011U Basic Upgr License for PNOZmulti Service
ﬂ 773011V User Upgr License for PNOZmulti Service
779200 PNOZmulti Chipcard Set 10 piece
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i 779212 PNOZmulti Chipcard Set 10 pieces 32kB
c\m\/ 779230 PNOZ Chip Card Reader
Wi
A\
= — R
779240 PNOZmulti Chipcard Holder (Sparepart)
779250 PNOZmulti Seal 12 pieces
773011L Lite License for PNOZmulti Service
""""""" 750010 PNOZ s terminator plug ( 10 pieces)
TUPEYTRELS 779261 PNOZ mm0.xp terminator left (10 pcs.)
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